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Top Female in Age Group F (Open)
1 Trudi KENDALL (Open) Corby 38
2 Elise KENDALL (Open) Corby 22
3 Charlotte PRESTON (Open) Corby 20
3 Madeleine TODD (Open) Nene Valley 20
5 Libby EVANS (Open) Corby 19
6 Anna BEATON (Open) Corby 14
7 Amelia SMITH (Open) Corby 13
8 Charlotte LUND (Open) Corby 12
9 Kathryn WILSON (Open) Corby 9
9 Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (Open) Corby 9
9 Leona ATKINS (Open) Corby 9
12 Aimee GREY (Open) Corby 8
13 Elise RICHARDS (Open) Corby 5
13 Summer YORK (Open) Nene Valley 5
15 Macy MUNTON (Open) Corby 4
15 Hannah HICKS (Open) Corby 4
17 Violet BAKER (Open) Nene Valley 3
18 Sophie ELLIOT (Open) Corby 2
18 Chloe EYLES (Open) Nene Valley 2
20 Rhiannon DUNKLEY (Open) Corby 1
20 Linda DOJAVOVA (Open) Corby 1
Top Female in Age Group D(15/16)
1 Amelia SMITH (15/16) Corby 29
2 Leona ATKINS (15/16) Corby 10
Top Female in Age Group C(13/14)
1 Trudi KENDALL (13/14) Corby 40
2 Charlotte PRESTON (13/14) Corby 32
3 Sophie ELLIOT (13/14) Corby 25
4 Hannah HICKS (13/14) Corby 19
5 Anna BEATON (13/14) Corby 17
6 Kathryn WILSON (13/14) Corby 9
6 Aimee GREY (13/14) Corby 9
8 Chloe EYLES (13/14) Nene Valley 6
Top Female in Age Group B(11/12)
1 Elise KENDALL (11/12) Corby 34
2 Madeleine TODD (11/12) Nene Valley 33
3 Summer YORK (11/12) Nene Valley 20
3 Libby EVANS (11/12) Corby 20
5 Charlotte LUND (11/12) Corby 19
6 Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (11/12) Corby 15
7 Macy MUNTON (11/12) Corby 11
7 Linda DOJAVOVA (11/12) Corby 11
9 Charlotte CULLEN (11/12) Corby 7
9 Elise RICHARDS (11/12) Corby 7
11 Ellie LATTA (11/12) Corby 6
12 Millie GRANGER (11/12) Nene Valley 5
12 Freya FITZPATRICK (11/12) Corby 5
14 Emily GARTON (11/12) Nene Valley 4
14 Amy HICKS (11/12) Corby 4
14 Isabella PICKERING (11/12) Nene Valley 4
14 Grace WILLIAMS (11/12) Nene Valley 4
18 Sophia WIFFEN (11/12) Corby 3
19 Josie ALLOTT (11/12) Corby 2
Top Female in Age Group A(10/UN)
1 Violet BAKER (10/UN) Nene Valley 39
2 Polly ANSON (10/UN) Nene Valley 19
2 Nyah COTTON (10/UN) Corby 19
4 Grace HILLIS (10/UN) Corby 18
5 Rhiannon DUNKLEY (10/UN) Corby 17
6 Karolina LEGACINSKAITE (10/UN) Corby 16
7 Niamh COPAS (10/UN) Nene Valley 11
8 Fenella WOODDISSE (10/UN) Nene Valley 10
8 Raphi HARROW (10/UN) Nene Valley 10
10 Ruby GARROD (10/UN) Nene Valley 8
11 Emma VOGT (10/UN) Nene Valley 5


